
1 I / 7-11

2 I / 1-6

3 I / 2, 4, 8, 9

4 II / 1, 3, 5, 6, 7

5 III

6 III / 1-6

7 IV / 1-6

8 IV

9 V / 1-4

10 V / 5-8

11 VI / 1-5 91

89

97

95

91

77

90

Total Rumah 

Diperiksa

Total Rumah 

Bebas Jentik

Target ABJ > 95 %

100

86

95

91

Kemuning 249 275

Turi Putih 1 95 124

Turi Putih 2 202 225

Mawar 1 284 300

Mawar 2 31 34

Anggrek 1 178 200

Anggrek 2 242 250

Matahari 1 71 75

Matahari 2 205 225

Mawar Kuning 1 275 275

Mawar Kuning 2 129 150
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